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RX 9365.003 - for busbars

Short busbar connector for the baying set, for connecting modular RiLineX boards. The baying

set (9360103) is additionally required.

Features

Model No.

Material

Dimensions

To fit busbars

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Copper weight (kg per piece)
Customs tariff number

ETIMO9

Approvals

Approvals

Explanations
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RX 9365.003

Upper part: Sheet steel, zinc-plated

Contact plate: E-Cu, tin-plated
Length: 45 mm

15x5/10
20x5/10
30x5/10

3 pc(s).
0.564
0.572
0.339
73269098

EC002622

UL + C-UL (listed)

Declaration of conformity



