Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





RX 9365.003

State: 14/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/gr-en)



RX 9365.003 - for busbars

Short busbar connector for the baying set, for connecting modular RiLineX boards. The baying set (9360103) is additionally required.

Features

Model No.	RX 9365.003
Material	Upper part: Sheet steel, zinc-plated
	Contact plate: E-Cu, tin-plated
Dimensions	Length: 45 mm
To fit busbars	15 x 5/10
	20 x 5/10
	30 x 5/10
Packs of	3 pc(s).
Net weight	0.564
Gross weight	0.572
Copper weight (kg per piece)	0.339
Customs tariff number	73269098
ETIM 9	EC002622

Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed)
Explanations	Declaration of conformity

© Rittal 2025